CAFE CONCERT

NACHOS C/ CHEDDAR: $300

PIZZA INDIVIDUAL A ELECCION: $350

Muzzarella; Roquefort y morrones;
cebollas salteadas.

SIN ALCOHOL.:

Gaseosas / Jugos / Agua 3100

Speed $100
CERVEZAS:

Quilmes de litro $200
Budweiser Lata: 3150
Stella Artois: 3300
PROMOCION:

2 Fernet Branca c/coca (de

800cc) x $800

TRAGOS: chico grande
Fernet Branca $230/ $500
Gancia 3150/ $250
Campari $200/ 8350
Ron Bacardi 3300/ $600
Malibu: 3300/ $600

Smirnoff + Speed: 3300/ $600
Absolut + Speed:  $400 / $800

<

INOS:

Terrazas Reserva Malbec
Viarago Malbec Roble
Santa Julia Blanco

Santa Julia Tinto Dulce
Santa Julia Lata

Hotel Malbec

Dada

ESPUMANTES:
Baron B.
Chandon EB

Navarro C.

WHISKY:

Jack Daniels

Jack Daniels Honey
Johnnie Black
Johnnie Red

$600
$550
$500
$500

$180
$450
$400

81100
$700
$600

$550
$650
$650
$550




